

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 4668 OF 2001

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : V. R. KACHARE
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 06th JUNE 2022

None appeared. Perused the record and the office remarks.

Pursuant to the order dated 06/12/2021 passed the Hon'ble Court (Coram : A. S. Gadkari, J), a notice was issued to the petitioner at the address available in the record. However, the same was returned unserved with bailiff's remarks "not found at the said address"

In view of the above, the matter needs to be placed before the Hon'ble Court for necessary directions.

Office to place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)